
Dell 407-BBZS Datasheet

Dell 407-BBZS 25GBE SR SFP28 85C MMF Duplex LC Transceiver

407-BBZS

Dell 407-BBZS 25GBE SR SFP28 85C MMF Duplex LC Transceiver

Manufacturer : Dell

Manufacturer Part : 407-BBZS

Networking

Product Type : Transceiver

Transceiver Type : SFP28

Form Factor : Internal

Data Link Protocol :Gigabit Ethernet

Data Transfer Rate : 25Gbps

Network Technology : 25GBase-SR

Mode : Multi-mode Fiber (MMF)

Connector Type : Duplex LC Connector
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